SCOPE OF WORK
REPORT NUMBER
M3751.01-301-45 R0
11
DOCUMENT CONTROL NUMBER
RT-R-AMER-Test-7853 (11/23/20)
©2020 INTERTEK
CHOSEN WOOD

ATTACHMENT TYPE
ATTACHMENT DESCRIPTION
TYPE CODE
WPWindow Panel
1,2 N/A
OUTER PANE MIDDLE PANE INNER PANE GAP SIZE OVERALL
1/8"
2 Energy Advantage (0.164, #2) N/A
BASE WINDOW BW-B
PRIMARY SEAL
PRODUCT TYPE Fixed, 4-Sided
SECTION 4
SIMULATION SPECIMEN DESCRIPTION
MIDDLE PANE
1/8"
SLIP Window PanelSERIES/MODEL
Aluminum Window Panel
N/A
INNER PANE
SECONDARY SEAL CODE
BASE WINDOW GLAZING DESCRIPTION
OUTER PANE
1/8"
GAP SIZE
0.50"
OVERALL
3/4"
Window Panel
N/A
1/8"
MIDDLE PANE INNER PANE
POSITION
Exterior
OUTER PANE
GAPMOUNT
Butyl Butyl A1-D
All Clear N/A Clear
Inside 0.84"
N/A N/A
All
DESCRIPTION
OUTER PANE MIDDLE PANE INNER PANE
Clear N/A N/A1
3,4,5
OUTER PANE MIDDLE PANE INNER PANE
3 Clear N/A N/A
All
4 Energy Advantage (0.164, #2) N/A N/A
5 Clear Lami N/A N/A
CODE
N/A
SPACER TYPE
All Aluminum Spacer
SPACER TYPE PRIMARY SEAL SECONDARY SEAL
No Spacer N/A N/A
Version: 11/23/20 Page 4 of 11      RT-R-AMER-Test-7853
TEST REPORT FOR CHOSEN WOOD WINDOW MAINTENANCE
Report No.:  M3751.01-301-45 R0